
Test 1a RESULTS official 1a

Judge 1 Sandra Sloane Judge 2 Judy Atkinson Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7509 Reinahsance 7509 Johnston, Tracey 0  72.000% 2 67.000% 1 short 69.500% 1

7525 Calisto 7525 Etchells, Tracey 0 72.500% 1 64.000% 2 short 68.250% 2

7423 Bellini 7423 Griffiths, Amy 0 67.000% 3 58.500% 3 short 62.750% 3

7458 El Attore 7458 Burr, Melissa 0 61.000% 5 57.750% 4 short 59.375% 4

7582 My Jethro 7582 Paterson, Melanie 0 61.750% 4 55.500% 5 short 58.625% 5

Test 1a RESULTS official 1a Pony

Judge 1 Sandra Sloane Judge 2 Judy Atkinson Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7346 Fairfield Nureyev 7346 Davis, Lucy yr 61.500% 1 58.000% 2 short 59.750% 1

7160 Fairfield Sonata 7160 Davis, Lydia YR 58.500% 2 58.750% 1 short 58.625% 2

Test 1b RESULTS official 1b

Judge 1 Bert Gibson Judge 2 Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7525 Calisto 7525 Etchells, Tracey 0 65.600% 1 65.600% 1

7423 Bellini 7423 Griffiths, Amy 0 64.200% 2 64.200% 2

7582 My Jethro 7582 Paterson, Melanie 0 63.400% 3 63.400% 3
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7509 Reinahsance 7509 Johnston, Tracey 0 63.400% 3 63.400% 3

7458 El Attore 7458 Burr, Melissa 0  63.000% 5 63.000% 5

Test 1b RESULTS official 1b Pony

Judge 1 Bert Gibson Judge 2 Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7160 Fairfield Sonata 7160 Davis, Lydia YR 60.800% 1 60.800% 1

Test 1b RESULTS official 1b

Judge 1 Bert Gibson Judge 2 Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7525 Calisto 7525 Etchells, Tracey 0 65.600% 1 65.600% 1

7423 Bellini 7423 Griffiths, Amy 0 64.200% 2 64.200% 2

7582 My Jethro 7582 Paterson, Melanie 0 63.400% 3 63.400% 3

7509 Reinahsance 7509 Johnston, Tracey 0 63.400% 3 63.400% 3

7458 El Attore 7458 Burr, Melissa 0  63.000% 5 63.000% 5

Test 2a RESULTS official 2a

Judge 1 Sandra Sloane Judge 2 Judy Atkinson Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7419 Just Victory 7419 Watson, Alison 0  68.519% 1 63.889% 1 short 66.204% 1

7343 Ultimate Storm 7343 Pitt, Kristin 0 59.630% 2 62.037% 2 short 60.833% 2

7466 Storm Dancer 7466 VanDerVlist, Jessica YR 57.593% 4 60.370% 3 short 58.981% 3

7471 Santa Domenica 7471 Coniston  , Katelyn yr 57.963% 3 58.704% 4 short 58.333% 4

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 7311 Evans, Madelene YR 54.815% 5 57.963% 5 short 56.389% 5

7506 Fallbrook Jet Flight 7506 Viney  , Abigail yr  47.407% 6 54.259% 6 short 50.833% 6

Test 2a RESULTS official 2a Pony

Judge 1 Sandra Sloane Judge 2 Judy Atkinson Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7490 Cavallino 7490 Lamont, Sue 57.963% 1 63.148% 1 short 60.556% 1

Test 2b RESULTS official 2b

Judge 1 Judy Atkinson Judge 2 Sandra Sloane Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place



supp = x

7577 Voltaire 7577 Cassidy, Philippa 0 72.879% 2 71.818% 1 short 72.348% 1

7419 Just Victory 7419 Watson, Alison 0 72.424% 3 66.818% 2 short 69.621% 2

7261 Starsqui 7261 James, Simone 0 73.939% 1 64.091% 3 short 69.015% 3

7471 Santa Domenica 7471 Coniston  , Katelyn yr  71.364% 4 61.061% 4 short 66.212% 4

7466 Storm Dancer 7466 VanDerVlist, Jessica YR  66.970% 5 60.455% 5 short 63.712% 5

7311 Aslans Phenomenom 7311 Evans, Madeline yr 61.970% 6 57.727% 6 short 59.848% 6

7343 Ultimate Storm 7343 Pitt, Kristin 0 61.818% 7 56.970% 7 short 59.394% 7

7506 Fallbrook Jet Flight 7506 Viney  , Abigail yr 54.091% 8 53.030% 8 short 53.561% 8

Test 3b RESULTS official 3b

Judge 1 Judy Atkinson Judge 2 Sandra Sloane Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7261 Starsqui 7261 James, Simone 0  59.706% 1 64.118% 1 short 61.912% 1

7276 Veda 7276  Johnston, Debbie 0 53.235% 2 57.353% 2 short 55.294% 2

Test 3b RESULTS official 3b Pony

Judge 1 Judy Atkinson Judge 2 Sandra Sloane Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7490 Cavallino 7490 Lamont, Sue 0 53.382% 1 58.824% 1 short 56.103% 1

Test 5b RESULTS official 5b

Judge 1 Bert Gibson Judge 2 Sue Lamont Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

6976 Wilhelm of Xanthe 6976 Rycroft, Karen 0 61.829% 1 60.244% 1 short 61.037% 1

Test PSG RESULTS associate PSG

Judge 1 Bert Gibson Judge 2 Sue Lamont Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

6976 Wilhelm of Xanthe 6976 Rycroft, Karen 0 56.447% 1 57.500% 1 short 56.974% 1

Test 3a RESULTS associate 3a

Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2 Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place



supp = x

7471 Santa Domenica 7471 Coniston  , Katelyn yr  57.571% 1 57.571% 1

7276 Veda 7276  Johnston, Debbie 0 50.143% 2 50.143% 2

Test 2b RESULTS associate 2b

Judge 1 Judy Atkinson Judge 2 Sandra Sloane Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7577 Voltaire 7577 Cassidy, Philippa 0 74.242% 1 66.061% 1 short 70.152% 1

0025 Somerford Luana 0025 Nightingale, Emma 0  62.727% 2 56.667% 3 short 59.697% 2

0007 Valley View Hoian 0007 Pitt, Alexandra 0 60.000% 3 58.030% 2 short 59.015% 3

Test 2a RESULTS associate 2a

Judge 1 Sue Lamont Judge 2 Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

7458 El Attore 7458 Burr, Melissa 0 55.185% 1 55.185% 1

0007 Valley View Hoian 0007 Pitt, Alexandra 0 54.074% 2 54.074% 2

7438 Marlin 7438 Ellison, Joanna 0  50.926% 3 50.926% 3

0025 Somerford Luana 0025 Nightingale, Emma 0 50.185% 4 50.185% 4

Test 1b RESULTS associate 1b

Judge 1 Bert Gibson Judge 2 Sue Lamont Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0023 Leica Legend 0023 VanderVlist, Jessica 0 60.800% 2 57.000% 2 short 58.900% 2

7438 Marlin 7438 Ellison, Joanna 0 55.400% 5 53.600% 3 short 54.500% 5

0017 Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer 0  59.800% 3 53.400% 4 short 56.600% 3

13 Sayida Arwen scr Denney, Anne 0 59.600% 4 51.400% 5 short 55.500% 4

0008 Mac 0008 Watts, Linda 0 55.000% 6 48.600% 6 short 51.800% 6

0012 Savi'vour 0012 Maclaine, Katy 0 64.600% 1 58.200% 1 short 61.400% 1

Test 1a RESULTS associate 1a

Judge 1 Bert Gibson Judge 2 Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0017 Speedy & Greedy 0017 Brocklehurst, Jennifer 0 62.000% 1 62.000% 1

0012 Savi'vour 0012 Maclaine, Katy 0 61.750% 2 61.750% 2

8 Mac scf Watts, Linda 0 61.000% 3 61.000% 3

0013 Sayida Arwen 0013 Anne Denny  60.250% 4 60.250% 4

7438 Marlin 7438 Ellison, Joanna 0 58.250% 5 58.250% 5



Test PREP 2 RESULTS associate PREP 2

Judge 1 Judy Atkinson Judge 2 Sandra Sloane Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0014 Sayida Nadia 0014 Denney, Helen 0  71.176% 1 58.235% 1 short 64.706% 1

Test PREP 1 RESULTS associate PREP 1

Judge 1 Bert Gibson Judge 2 Judge 3

Level Level Level

No. Horse EA REG NORider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place J3 place SCORE Place

supp = x

0022 Belcam Gerri 0022 Baker, Lara 0 61.000% 1 61.000% 1

0014 Sayida Nadia 0014 Denney, Helen 0 49.000% 2 49.000% 2

 


